LAFAYETTE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT

LAFAYETTE COUNTY DETENTION CENTER
711 Jackson Avenue East, Oxford, MS 38655

Subject Name / Charges

In-Custody Log by Date - With Charges
Jail Facility: LCSO
June 27, 2018

DOB Book!ing # | Booking Date

Printed 06/27/2018
Page # of 4

Release Date

BARKER, DONALD PATRICK
97-29-51(2)
97-5-33(6)
47-5-33(5)

BRITT, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

BROOKS, DAVID

97-17-33

BROWN, REVERAND DALE

BURT, ALE EDWARD

97-3-53

97-3-73

97-17-23

97-17-42

97-17-35
BURTON, BRANDON BRADFORD

97-17-33

97-17-33

97-17-33

COFFEY, RAYMOND EARL
97-1-7
97-17-23
DINE, HICHEM
97-3-7(4)

EDWARDS, QUADRARIOUS
MARQUIS

41-29-139

2018-000010 09/13/2016

PROMOTING PROSTITUTION
ENTICEMENT OF CHILD SEX CONDUCT
CHILD PORNOGRAPHY/POSS. OF

2018-001168 06/13/2018
PROBATION VIOLATION
2018-001231 06/20/2018

BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARSETC...
CONTEMPT OF COURT, JUSTICE
2018-001080 06/03/2018

CONTEMPT OF COURT, JUSTICE X 2
2018-000016 09/26/2017

KIDNAPPING
ROBBERY
BURGLARY OF AN OCCUPIED DWELLING
MOTOR VEHICLE TAKING - FELONY
BURGLARY TOOLS POSSESSION
2018-000006 02/24/2018

BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC... X4
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS ETC... X2
HOLD FOR FEDS

2018-001221 06/12/2018

ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY
BURGLARY OF AN OCCUPIED DWELLING
2018-000050 08/10/2017

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AGGRAVATED
2018-000054 02/14/2018

SALE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
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Subject Name / Charges

DOB Booking #

Booking Date

Release Date

41-29-139
FROST, DE'ANTHONY RASHAUN
97-5-33(6)
HADORN, JUSTIN SCOTT
97-3-53
97-29-31
97-1-7
HAIRE, SKYZIC LEE
97-17-23
HALL, JUSTIN
97-3-73
97-5-33(6)
HARRIS, KEONATE KENTAVIS
97.3-19
HARRIS, LE‘ARICA ANQURNISE
97-3-19
HILLIARD, JUSTIN STEVEN
97-3-7(2)
HOLLOWAY, THEO JERMAL
97-17-33
97-3-53
HOUSTON, ROBERT LEWIS
97-37-5
97-3-7 (2)B
JOINER, JASPER |
97-17-43
97-17-33
JONES, JALON CHARTEZ
97-3-73
KINARD, DESHAWN MONTREAL
97-3-73
KING, WOODROW JR

SALE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
2018-000071

ENTICEMENT OF CHILD SEX CONDUCT
2018-001209

KIDNAPPING

INDECENT EXPOSURE

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT AN OFFENSE-FELONY
2018-000089

BURGLARY OF A DWELLING

2018-000931

ROBBERY
ENTICEMENT OF CHILD SEX CONDUCT
2018-000119

MURDER-CAPITAL
2018-000097
MURDER-CAPITAL

" 2018-001249

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
2018-001220

BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG. CARS,ETC...
KIDNAPPING
2018-000548

WEAPON, POSSESSION OF BY FELON

12/01/2017

06/18/2018

02/08/2018

05/16/2018

03/02/2018

03/01/2018

06/11/2018

06/12/2018

04/13/2018

AGG. ASSAULT WITH WEAPON OR OTHER DEADLY MEANS

2018-000098

PETIT LARCENY-LESS THAN $1,000.00
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...
2018-001290

ROBBERY

2018-001289
ROBBERY

2018-000727
DUl 4

NO INSURANCE
NO SEATBELT

10/07/2016

06/26/2018

06/26/2018

05/08/2018
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DOB Booking #
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KIRKWOOD, KENTARIOUS
TANIEL

97-3-18
MADKINS, DMARIUS KESHON

97-3-7(4)
MALONE, CORTEZ LAMOND

MANESS, MICHAEL CHARLES
97-3-7(3)
97-3-63
MANNING, FRANK
97-17-33

MARTIN, KENYA SHERRI

POWELL, ANTHONY ROSS
97-3-7(4)
97-3-95
97-5-33(5)

RAINES, COURTNEY NICHOLE

SENA, JENNIFER DIANN

SHIPP, ZXAIEN DEON

4129139(A)

97-37-35
SMITH, KENT VASSAR

97-3-95

TURNER, MELVIN DEON

97-37-56

EXPIRED DRIVERS LIC

CHILD ENDANGERMENT

CHILD ENDANGERMENT

HOLD FOR OPD INVESTIGATOR
2018-000065

MURDER-CAPITAL
2018-000096

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AGGRAVATED
2018-000928

POSS OF MARIJUANA W/INTENT
POSS OF COCAINE W/INTENT
2018-000844

DOMESTIC‘VIOLENCE‘
KIDNAPPING
2018-000092

BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...
2018-001235

MDOC HOLD
2018-000551

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AGGRAVATED

SEXUAL BATTERY

CHILD PORNOGRAPHY/POSS. OF
2018-001224

PROBATION VIOLATION
2018-001274

CONTEMPT OF COURT, JUSTICE
2018-000620

AGG ASSAULT

POSS C/S WITH INTENT

POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM
2018-001107

SEXUAL BATTERY
2018-001254

HOLD FOR LAFAYETTE CO
POSS OF WEAPON /FELON

03/01/2018

08/24/2017

05/16/2018

05/07/2018

10/24/2017

06/21/2018

04/24/2018

06/19/2018

06/25/2018

04/29/2018

06/05/2018

06/22/2018
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97-37-35

WASHINGTON, WILLIE

WILLIAMS, CEDRIC GERNARD
97-3-73
4129139(A)
4129139(A)
97-9-49

POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM
HOLD FOR MDOC
2018-000996 05/23/2018

HOLD FOR MDOC
2018-001167 06/13/2018

ROBBERY

POSS C/S WITH INTENT

POSS C/S WITH INTENT

ESCAPE OR ATTEMPT TO ESCAPE (FELONY)

Total In-Custody: 36
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